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DS1001-01 series               prices per 100 pcs.  
IC socket (screw pin type) 
pitch 2.54 mm, height on PCBoard 4.5 mm

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 500 500 - 1000 1000 - 3000 3,000 + 
       
DS1001-06N IC socket 2x3 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 80 14,00 12,60 11,40 upon request 
DS1001-08N IC socket 2x4 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 60 14,80 13,30 12,00 auf Anfrage 
DS1001-14N IC socket 2x7 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 34 26,50 23,90 21,50 op aanvraag 
DS1001-16N IC socket 2x8 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 30 27,70 24,90 22,40 ,, 
DS1001-18N IC socket 2x9 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 26 33,80 30,40 27,40 ,, 
DS1001-20N IC socket 2x10 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 24 36,80 33,10 29,80 ,, 
DS1001-24N IC socket 2x12 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 20 44,00 39,70 35,70 ,, 
DS1001-28N IC socket 2x14 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 17 44,80 40,30 36,30. ,, 
DS1001-24W IC socket 2x12 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 20 44,00 39,70 35,70 ,, 
DS1001-28W IC socket 2x14 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 17 44,80 40,30 36,30 ,, 
DS1001-32W IC socket 2x16 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 15 58,00 52,20 47,00 ,, 
DS1001-40W IC socket 2x20 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 12 70,40 63,30 57,00 ,, 

          
 

 

 
DS1009 series                
IC socket (economy type) 
pitch 2.54 mm, spring contacts, height on PCBoard 5.1 mm

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 500 500 - 1000 1000 - 3000 3,000 + 
       
DS1009-06N IC socket 2x3 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 80 3,90 3,30 3,00 upon request 
DS1009-08N IC socket 2x4 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 60 4,40 3,70 3,30. auf Anfrage 
DS1009-14N IC socket 2x7 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 34 5,40 4,60 4,10 op aanvraag 
DS1009-16N IC socket 2x8 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 30 5,90 5,00 4,50 ,, 
DS1009-18N IC socket 2x9 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 26 6,20 5,30 4,80 ,, 
DS1009-20N IC socket 2x10 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 24 6,70 5,70 5,10 ,, 
DS1009-24N IC socket 2x12 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 20 7,90 6,70 6,00 ,, 
DS1009-28N IC socket 2x14 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide) 17 9,20 7,80 7,00 ,, 
DS1009-24W IC socket 2x12 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 20 7,90 6,70 6,00 ,, 
DS1009-28W IC socket 2x14 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 17 9,20 7,80 7,00 ,, 
DS1009-32W IC socket 2x16 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 15 10,40 8,80 7,90 ,, 
DS1009-40W IC socket 2x20 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide) 12 12,90 11,00 9,90 ,, 
 
 

 

 
DS1032-A series          
PLCC socket (THT type) 
solder pitch 2.54 mm, insert pitch 1.27 mm, color: black 

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       
DS1032-28A PLCC socket 28 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube 33 34,00 30,60 27,50 upon request 
DS1032-32A PLCC socket 32 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube 28 35,30 31,80 28,60 auf Anfrage 
DS1032-44A PLCC socket 44 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube 25 39,00 35,10 31,60 op aanvraag 
DS1032-52A PLCC socket 52 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube 23 45,20 40,70 36,60 ,, 
DS1032-68A PLCC socket 68 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube 18 49,00 44,10 39,70 ,, 
DS1032-84A PLCC socket 84 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube 16 53,80 48,40 43,60 ,, 

 
 

(continued on page 2) 
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DS1032-SMA series             SMT 
PLCC socket (SMT type) 
solder- and insert pitch 1.27 mm, color: brown

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
        

DS1032-28SMA PLCC socket 28 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube 34 34,00 30,60 27,50 upon request 
DS1032-32SMA PLCC socket 32 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube 30 35,30 31,80 28,60 auf Anfrage 
DS1032-44SMA PLCC socket 44 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube 26 39,00 35,10 31,60 op aanvraag 
DS1032-52SMA PLCC socket 52 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube 23 45,20 40,70 36,60 ,, 
DS1032-68SMA PLCC socket 68 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube 20 49,00 44,10 39,70 ,, 
DS1032-84SMA PLCC socket 84 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube 17 53,80 48,40 43,60 ,, 

 
 

 

 
DS1002 series             
socket strip (screw pin type) 
pitch 2.54 mm, housing height 3.0 mm, height above p.c.board: 4.5 mm.

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 500 500 - 1000 1000 - 3000 3,000 + 
       

DS1002-04S SIL socket strip 1 x 4 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 9,90 8,90 8,00 upon request 
DS1002-05S SIL socket strip 1 x 5 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 12,00 10,80 9,70 auf Anfrage 
DS1002-06S SIL socket strip 1 x 6 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 14,80 13,30 12,00 op aanvraag 
DS1002-08S SIL socket strip 1 x 8 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 17,30 15,50 14,00  
DS1002-16S SIL socket strip 1 x 16 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 32,20 29,00 26,10 ,, 
DS1002-20S SIL socket strip 1 x 20 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 40,00 36,00 32,40 ,, 
DS1002-25S SIL socket strip 1 x 25 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 50,10 45,10 40,60 ,, 
DS1002-26S SIL socket strip 1 x 26 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 52,30 47,10 42,40 ,, 
DS1002-40S SIL socket strip 1 x 40 screw pins, 3 mm housing 100 67,20 60,40 54,50 ,, 

 
 

 

DS3521-7 series             
socket strip (screw pin type) 
pitch 2.54 mm, housing height 7.0 mm (= height above PCBoard) 
Note: can be used to receive square pins of standard pin headers DS1021/1022 series

 

product code description MOQ 1 pu - 300 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       

DS3521-7-04SD DIL socket strip 2 x 4 screw pins, 7 mm housing 100 33,30 30,00 28,50 upon request 
DS3521-7-06SD DIL socket strip 2 x 6 screw pins, 7 mm housing 100 49,90 44,90 42,70 auf Anfrage 
DS3521-7-07SD DIL socket strip 2 x 7 screw pins, 7 mm housing 100 58,40 52,50 49,90 op aanvraag 
DS3521-7-08SD DIL socket strip 2 x 8 screw pins, 7 mm housing 100 65,10 58,60 55,70 ,, 
DS3521-7-40SD DIL socket strip 2 x 40 screw pins, 7 mm housing 40 312,30 281,00 267,00 ,, 

 
 

 

 
DS1004 series             
DIP strip adapter (round pins) 
pitch 2.54 mm, type 2: overall pin length 11.96 mm, pin Ø 0.6 to 0.46 mm

 

product code description q/pu 100 - 500 500 - 1000 1000 - 3000 3,000 + 
       

DS1004-04F12 DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 4 pins SIL, p=2.54mm 500 10,70 9,60 8,60 upon request 
DS1004-05F12 DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 5 pins SIL, p=2.54mm 500 12,60 11,30 10,20 auf Anfrage 
DS1004-06F12 DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 6 pins SIL, p=2.54mm 500 14,60 13,10 11,80 op aanvraag 
DS1004-40F12 DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 40 pins SIL, p=2.54mm 100 72,10 64,90 58,40 ,, 

 
    
 

 

Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid) 
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS 
 

All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.  
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DS1001-01 series


            prices per 100 pcs.  IC socket (screw pin type)

pitch 2.54 mm, height on PCBoard 4.5 mm


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 500

		500 - 1000

		1000 - 3000

		3,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1001-06N

		IC socket 2x3 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		80

		14,00

		12,60

		11,40

		upon request



		DS1001-08N

		IC socket 2x4 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		60

		14,80

		13,30

		12,00

		auf Anfrage



		DS1001-14N

		IC socket 2x7 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		34

		26,50

		23,90

		21,50

		op aanvraag



		DS1001-16N

		IC socket 2x8 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		30

		27,70

		24,90

		22,40

		,,



		DS1001-18N

		IC socket 2x9 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		26

		33,80

		30,40

		27,40

		,,



		DS1001-20N

		IC socket 2x10 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		24

		36,80

		33,10

		29,80

		,,



		DS1001-24N

		IC socket 2x12 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		20

		44,00

		39,70

		35,70

		,,



		DS1001-28N

		IC socket 2x14 screw pins / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		17

		44,80

		40,30

		36,30.

		,,



		DS1001-24W

		IC socket 2x12 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		20

		44,00

		39,70

		35,70

		,,



		DS1001-28W

		IC socket 2x14 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		17

		44,80

		40,30

		36,30

		,,



		DS1001-32W

		IC socket 2x16 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		15

		58,00

		52,20

		47,00

		,,



		DS1001-40W

		IC socket 2x20 screw pins / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		12

		70,40

		63,30

		57,00

		,,
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DS1009 series

   
         


IC socket (economy type)


pitch 2.54 mm, spring contacts, height on PCBoard 5.1 mm


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 500

		500 - 1000

		1000 - 3000

		3,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1009-06N

		IC socket 2x3 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		80

		3,90

		3,30

		3,00

		upon request



		DS1009-08N

		IC socket 2x4 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		60

		4,40

		3,70

		3,30.

		auf Anfrage



		DS1009-14N

		IC socket 2x7 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		34

		5,40

		4,60

		4,10

		op aanvraag



		DS1009-16N

		IC socket 2x8 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		30

		5,90

		5,00

		4,50

		,,



		DS1009-18N

		IC socket 2x9 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		26

		6,20

		5,30

		4,80

		,,



		DS1009-20N

		IC socket 2x10 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		24

		6,70

		5,70

		5,10

		,,



		DS1009-24N

		IC socket 2x12 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		20

		7,90

		6,70

		6,00

		,,



		DS1009-28N

		IC socket 2x14 pins economy / 3E (7.62 mm wide)

		17

		9,20

		7,80

		7,00

		,,



		DS1009-24W

		IC socket 2x12 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		20

		7,90

		6,70

		6,00

		,,



		DS1009-28W

		IC socket 2x14 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		17

		9,20

		7,80

		7,00

		,,



		DS1009-32W

		IC socket 2x16 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		15

		10,40

		8,80

		7,90

		,,



		DS1009-40W

		IC socket 2x20 pins economy / 6E (15.24 mm wide)

		12

		12,90

		11,00

		9,90

		,,
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DS1032-A series


     


PLCC socket (THT type)

solder pitch 2.54 mm, insert pitch 1.27 mm, color: black

		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1032-28A

		PLCC socket 28 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube

		33

		34,00

		30,60

		27,50

		upon request



		DS1032-32A

		PLCC socket 32 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube

		28

		35,30

		31,80

		28,60

		auf Anfrage



		DS1032-44A

		PLCC socket 44 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube

		25

		39,00

		35,10

		31,60

		op aanvraag



		DS1032-52A

		PLCC socket 52 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube

		23

		45,20

		40,70

		36,60

		,,



		DS1032-68A

		PLCC socket 68 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube

		18

		49,00

		44,10

		39,70

		,,



		DS1032-84A

		PLCC socket 84 pins DIP / P2.54 / in tube

		16

		53,80

		48,40

		43,60

		,,
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DS1032-SMA series

        

 SMT

PLCC socket (SMT type)

solder- and insert pitch 1.27 mm, color: brown


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		 

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1032-28SMA

		PLCC socket 28 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube

		34

		34,00

		30,60

		27,50

		upon request



		DS1032-32SMA

		PLCC socket 32 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube

		30

		35,30

		31,80

		28,60

		auf Anfrage



		DS1032-44SMA

		PLCC socket 44 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube

		26

		39,00

		35,10

		31,60

		op aanvraag



		DS1032-52SMA

		PLCC socket 52 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube

		23

		45,20

		40,70

		36,60

		,,



		DS1032-68SMA

		PLCC socket 68 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube

		20

		49,00

		44,10

		39,70

		,,



		DS1032-84SMA

		PLCC socket 84 pins SMT / P1.27 / in tube

		17

		53,80

		48,40

		43,60

		,,
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DS1002 series
       

  


socket strip (screw pin type)

pitch 2.54 mm, housing height 3.0 mm, height above p.c.board: 4.5 mm.


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 500

		500 - 1000

		1000 - 3000

		3,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1002-04S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 4 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		9,90

		8,90

		8,00

		upon request



		DS1002-05S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 5 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		12,00

		10,80

		9,70

		auf Anfrage



		DS1002-06S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 6 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		14,80

		13,30

		12,00

		op aanvraag



		DS1002-08S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 8 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		17,30

		15,50

		14,00

		



		DS1002-16S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 16 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		32,20

		29,00

		26,10

		,,



		DS1002-20S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 20 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		40,00

		36,00

		32,40

		,,



		DS1002-25S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 25 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		50,10

		45,10

		40,60

		,,



		DS1002-26S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 26 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		52,30

		47,10

		42,40

		,,



		DS1002-40S

		SIL socket strip 1 x 40 screw pins, 3 mm housing

		100

		67,20

		60,40

		54,50

		,,
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DS3521-7 series
       

  


socket strip (screw pin type)

pitch 2.54 mm, housing height 7.0 mm (= height above PCBoard)

Note: can be used to receive square pins of standard pin headers DS1021/1022 series


		product code

		description

		MOQ

		1 pu - 300

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS3521-7-04SD

		DIL socket strip 2 x 4 screw pins, 7 mm housing

		100

		33,30

		30,00

		28,50

		upon request



		DS3521-7-06SD

		DIL socket strip 2 x 6 screw pins, 7 mm housing

		100

		49,90

		44,90

		42,70

		auf Anfrage



		DS3521-7-07SD

		DIL socket strip 2 x 7 screw pins, 7 mm housing

		100

		58,40

		52,50

		49,90

		op aanvraag



		DS3521-7-08SD

		DIL socket strip 2 x 8 screw pins, 7 mm housing

		100

		65,10

		58,60

		55,70

		,,



		DS3521-7-40SD

		DIL socket strip 2 x 40 screw pins, 7 mm housing

		40

		312,30

		281,00

		267,00

		,,
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DS1004 series
       

  


DIP strip adapter (round pins)


pitch 2.54 mm, type 2: overall pin length 11.96 mm, pin Ø 0.6 to 0.46 mm


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		100 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1000 - 3000

		3,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1004-04F12

		DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 4 pins SIL, p=2.54mm

		500

		10,70

		9,60

		8,60

		upon request



		DS1004-05F12

		DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 5 pins SIL, p=2.54mm

		500

		12,60

		11,30

		10,20

		auf Anfrage



		DS1004-06F12

		DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 6 pins SIL, p=2.54mm

		500

		14,60

		13,10

		11,80

		op aanvraag



		DS1004-40F12

		DIP strip adapter type 2, 1 x 40 pins SIL, p=2.54mm

		100

		72,10

		64,90

		58,40

		,,







Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.
 q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)


These components are available from stock.

       Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.
                RoHS

All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.
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